Simple Sales Receipt

Small Business Name
Address, City, State ZIP
Phone: (555) 123-4567

Date: 2024-06-14 Receipt#: 000123

Customer: John Doe

Description Qty Unit Price
Sample Product/Service 1 $50.00
Subtotal:
Tax (0%):
Total:
Payment Method:

Thank you for your business!

This is your sales receipt for your records.

Amount
$50.00

$50.00
$0.00
$50.00
Cash
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